
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ASSOLUTI M-F 2022

Session Results

Session 5 A

LUN 5 DIC 2022  14:30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 85  (51kg) LAFRATTA FABIAN PM
SANNA FEDERICO LB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VE CHIARELLI MARCO SC

EM

CL

LZ

TS

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

VALENTINO GAETANO

FORASTIERI SAMANTHA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED
BLUE

2 86  (51kg) FAIS LORENZO SD
AL ASSI FARES LB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC CRISAFULLI SIMONA PL

PL

CP

PM

LZ

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

TERLIZZI STEFANO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

VALENTINO GAETANO

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED
BLUE

3 87  (51kg) DEMONTIS MARCO LG
ILIKA ANDRII CP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS FORASTIERI SAMANTHA VE

CL

EM

PL

PL

CHIARELLI MARCO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED
BLUE

4 88  (51kg) HOXHA LEDIO TS
PLATANIA NICOLINO SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PM HARSTEA ALEXANDRA CP

LZ

VE

CL

PL

TERLIZZI STEFANO

VALENTINO GAETANO

CHIARELLI MARCO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

26:29

25:29

26:29

25:29

26:29

RED
BLUE

5 89  (57kg) IOZIA FRANCESCO SC
ZANCARLI MANUEL VE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CL AVOLIO PIERPAOLO PL

TS

CP

EM

LZ

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

FORASTIERI SAMANTHA

TERLIZZI STEFANO

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

VALENTINO GAETANO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED
BLUE

6 90  (57kg) ZAMBARINO FRANCESCO LG
AL MURCHID YUSSEF BZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ VALENTINO GAETANO VE

SC

PL

PM

PL

CHIARELLI MARCO

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED
BLUE

7 91  (57kg) COLANTONI VALERIO LZ
CRAVOTTA MICHELE PM BLUE RSC-I R3 1:06

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC CRISAFULLI SIMONA CL

TS

CP

EM

VE

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

FORASTIERI SAMANTHA

TERLIZZI STEFANO

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

CHIARELLI MARCO

19:19

19:19

18:20

19:19

19:19

RED
BLUE

8 92  (57kg) BRUNO ALESSANDRO CL
RUSSO GIANLUCA CP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL DE PALMA GIUSEPPE PL

PM

SC

VE

TS

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

CHIARELLI MARCO

FORASTIERI SAMANTHA

27:30

26:30

27:30

25:30

28:29



CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ASSOLUTI M-F 2022

Session Results

Session 5 A

LUN 5 DIC 2022  14:30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 93  (63.5kg) SCALCIONE GERARDO LB
LIBERATI FABIO AB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PM HARSTEA ALEXANDRA LZ

CP

SC

PL

EM

VALENTINO GAETANO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED
BLUE

10 94  (63.5kg) JHINAOUI YESSIN TS
FELIX PEGUERO DANIELS LG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VE CHIARELLI MARCO CL

PL

CP

LZ

PL

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

TERLIZZI STEFANO

VALENTINO GAETANO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED
BLUE

11 95  (63.5kg) DECIO DAVIDE CL
BERTIN EDOARDO VE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP TERLIZZI STEFANO SC

TS

PL

EM

LZ

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

FORASTIERI SAMANTHA

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

VALENTINO GAETANO

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED
BLUE

12 96  (63.5kg) GIANNOTTI GIACOMO EM
TRAORE BREHIMA CP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS FORASTIERI SAMANTHA CL

VE

PL

PM

PL

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

CHIARELLI MARCO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED
BLUE

13 97  (71kg) LOMBARDI MANUEL LZ
MARTELLI DAVIDE EM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CL AVOLIO PIERPAOLO CP

SC

VE

PL

PL

TERLIZZI STEFANO

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

CHIARELLI MARCO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED
BLUE

14 98  (71kg) D'ETTORRE ALESSIO AB
RIMANTI FILIPPO TS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM FINOCCHIARO ENRICO LZ

CP

PM

CL

SC

VALENTINO GAETANO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED
BLUE

15 99  (71kg) MAGRI' FRANCESCO PL
ARGIOLAS SEBASTIANO SD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ VALENTINO GAETANO VE

CL

TS

CP

PM

CHIARELLI MARCO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

FORASTIERI SAMANTHA

TERLIZZI STEFANO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED
BLUE

16 100  (71kg) TERRAGNO ALESSIO PM
ENOFE IMADE TOMPHSON SC BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VE CHIARELLI MARCO PL

PL

EM

TS

LZ

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

FORASTIERI SAMANTHA

VALENTINO GAETANO

-

-

-

-

-



CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ASSOLUTI M-F 2022

Session Results

Session 5 A

LUN 5 DIC 2022  14:30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

17 101  (80kg) TUMMINELLO GERLANDO GS
AVENI FILIPPO LZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL DE PALMA GIUSEPPE CL

PL

VE

PM

TS

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

CHIARELLI MARCO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

FORASTIERI SAMANTHA

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED
BLUE

18 102  (80kg) BIAGI DAVIDE TS
CAVALERA ANTONY PM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA LZ

CP

SC

CL

EM

VALENTINO GAETANO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED
BLUE

19 103  (80kg) ANSALONE EMANUELE MC
BABADJI MOHAMED LAMINE LB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP TERLIZZI STEFANO VE

PL

TS

LZ

PM

CHIARELLI MARCO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

FORASTIERI SAMANTHA

VALENTINO GAETANO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED
BLUE

20 104  (80kg) NEGLIA ALDO ANTONINO SC
OTTOMANO ANDREA PL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CL AVOLIO PIERPAOLO EM

VE

TS

CP

LZ

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

CHIARELLI MARCO

FORASTIERI SAMANTHA

TERLIZZI STEFANO

VALENTINO GAETANO

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED
BLUE

21 105  (92kg) FACCHINI MATTIA LB
CACCHIARELLI DAVIDE MC

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM FINOCCHIARO ENRICO PL

PM

PL

SC

CL

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

29:28

29:27

29:28

28:28

29:28

RED
BLUE

22 106  (92kg) LERNA CARMINE PL
CARLOZZO FRANCESCO LB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP TERLIZZI STEFANO LZ

TS

VE

CL

SC

VALENTINO GAETANO

FORASTIERI SAMANTHA

CHIARELLI MARCO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED
BLUE

23 107  (92kg) TURCHETTI LEONARDO LZ
BOUHOUCH IMAM EM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA PL

PM

VE

TS

CL

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

CHIARELLI MARCO

FORASTIERI SAMANTHA

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED
BLUE

24 108  (92kg) BORTONE VINCENZO TS
NORI MATTEO LZ

RED RSC-I R2 1:57

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL DE PALMA GIUSEPPE SC

CP

CL

PL

EM

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

TERLIZZI STEFANO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

9:10

10:9

9:10

9:10

10:9



CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ASSOLUTI M-F 2022

Session Results

LEGEND
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CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ASSOLUTI M-F 2022

Session Results

Session 6 B

LUN 5 DIC 2022  14:30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 109  (54kg) SCIACCA TOMMASO SC
DEMONTIS ANDREA LG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS PONSIGLIONE VERONICA PL

AB

LZ

LZ

CP

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

VOLPIN GIORGIO

DE MALDE' GIULIO

ANGILERI FABIO

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED
BLUE

2 110  (54kg) CALCULLI DAVIDE PL
CARATELLI GIAN MARCO LZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC GIAMBONA FRANCESCA TS

FVG

SC

CP

AB

CELLI MARCO

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

MARINO GIUSY

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

VOLPIN GIORGIO

29:28

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED
BLUE

3 111  (54kg) BILAL AMIN EM
ROSSI VINCENZO LB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AB VOLPIN GIORGIO PL

LZ

LZ

TS

TS

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

ANGILERI FABIO

DE MALDE' GIULIO

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

CELLI MARCO

29:27

30:26

30:26

30:25

30:26

RED
BLUE

4 112  (54kg) PATANE' LORENZO VE
CUOMO SIMONE PM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC MARINO GIUSY CP

FVG

SC

LZ

TS

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

GIAMBONA FRANCESCA

DE MALDE' GIULIO

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED
BLUE

5 113  (60kg) SALERNO DANIELE SC
MOSCONI DANILO GS

RED RSC-I R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS CELLI MARCO PL

FVG

CP

TS

AB

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

VOLPIN GIORGIO

20:17

20:17

20:17

20:17

20:17

RED
BLUE

6 114  (60kg) BELHASSANE MOSTAPHA EM
CARMAGNINI MARIO LG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP NOCADELLO SALVATORE SC

LZ

TS

LZ

PL

MARINO GIUSY

DE MALDE' GIULIO

CELLI MARCO

ANGILERI FABIO

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED
BLUE

7 115  (60kg) BARILE DANILO EM
GIANETTI FABIO PM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC GIAMBONA FRANCESCA AB

TS

FVG

LZ

PL

VOLPIN GIORGIO

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

ANGILERI FABIO

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

29:26

28:27

29:26

29:26

28:27

RED
BLUE

8 116  (60kg) CHOUKHMANE ADIL LB
CARDELLICCHIO ALFREDO PL

RED SC R2 2:58

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC MARINO GIUSY TS

LZ

CP

AB

FVG

CELLI MARCO

DE MALDE' GIULIO

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

VOLPIN GIORGIO

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

10:9

9:10

10:9

10:9

10:9



CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ASSOLUTI M-F 2022

Session Results

Session 6 B

LUN 5 DIC 2022  14:30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 117  (67kg) MALANGA GIANLUIGI GS
GUARNIERI IVAN AB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ DE MALDE' GIULIO LZ

SC

TS

TS

FVG

ANGILERI FABIO

GIAMBONA FRANCESCA

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

CELLI MARCO

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED
BLUE

10 118  (67kg) FALASCHI GABRIELE TS
ANGELONI YOEL CARLO GS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL MACCHIAROLA FABIO SC

AB

CP

SC

FVG

MARINO GIUSY

VOLPIN GIORGIO

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

GIAMBONA FRANCESCA

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED
BLUE

11 119  (67kg) REINA DOMENICO SC
VALLELONGA DAMIANO PM

RED SC R3 0:03

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS PONSIGLIONE VERONICA LZ

TS

CP

AB

LZ

ANGILERI FABIO

CELLI MARCO

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

VOLPIN GIORGIO

DE MALDE' GIULIO

20:17

20:17

20:17

20:17

20:17

RED
BLUE

12 120  (67kg) AMANAA NOURDDINNE BEN FAHED UB
SOLLIMA CRISTIAN SC BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ ANGILERI FABIO PL

FVG

LZ

TS

CP

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

DE MALDE' GIULIO

CELLI MARCO

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED
BLUE

13 121  (75kg) SALVATI REMO GS
IESEANU CEZAR LB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS CELLI MARCO SC

AB

TS

CP

PL

MARINO GIUSY

VOLPIN GIORGIO

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

29:26

29:26

29:26

29:26

29:26

RED
BLUE

14 122  (75kg) MANTOVANI VALERIO LB
KOBBA HASSAN EM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FVG MIGLIORE ANTONIO TS

TS

SC

LZ

AB

CELLI MARCO

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

GIAMBONA FRANCESCA

ANGILERI FABIO

VOLPIN GIORGIO

28:29

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED
BLUE

15 123  (75kg) THACI DRILON TS
GIMMI IVAN PL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ ANGILERI FABIO LZ

FVG

AB

CP

SC

DE MALDE' GIULIO

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

VOLPIN GIORGIO

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

MARINO GIUSY

29:28

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED
BLUE

16 124  (75kg) NAHI FAOUZI EM
CRIMI ANTONINO SC BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP NOCADELLO SALVATORE TS

TS

AB

LZ

LZ

CELLI MARCO

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

VOLPIN GIORGIO

ANGILERI FABIO

DE MALDE' GIULIO

30:27

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29



CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ASSOLUTI M-F 2022

Session Results

Session 6 B

LUN 5 DIC 2022  14:30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

17 125  (86kg) LIZZI VINCENZO GS
BACHI MIGUEL TS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL MACCHIAROLA FABIO AB

FVG

SC

LZ

LZ

VOLPIN GIORGIO

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

GIAMBONA FRANCESCA

ANGILERI FABIO

DE MALDE' GIULIO

28:26

29:25

29:25

29:25

29:25

RED
BLUE

18 126  (86kg) MORRI ALESSANDRO EM
SIANO CARLO CP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ DE MALDE' GIULIO TS

TS

SC

PL

LZ

CELLI MARCO

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

MARINO GIUSY

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

ANGILERI FABIO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED
BLUE

19 127  (86kg) ACOSTA SANABIA JOHAN GESUS LG
ALBANO MARTIN CP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AB VOLPIN GIORGIO SC

TS

TS

PL

LZ

GIAMBONA FRANCESCA

CELLI MARCO

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

ANGILERI FABIO

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED
BLUE

20 128  (86kg) ADDARIO MANOLO AB
BRITO DAVIDE TS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FVG MIGLIORE ANTONIO SC

CP

LZ

LZ

PL

MARINO GIUSY

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

DE MALDE' GIULIO

ANGILERI FABIO

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED
BLUE

21 129  (92+kg) TONYSHEV DMITRO VE
KHALDOUN OTMANE LG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ ANGILERI FABIO TS

SC

TS

AB

CP

CELLI MARCO

GIAMBONA FRANCESCA

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

VOLPIN GIORGIO

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED
BLUE

22 130  (92+kg) SULI ARDIAN PM
OGLIARI MICHELE LB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL MACCHIAROLA FABIO SC

FVG

LZ

TS

AB

MARINO GIUSY

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

DE MALDE' GIULIO

CELLI MARCO

VOLPIN GIORGIO

27:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:29

RED
BLUE

23 131  (92+kg) LENZI DIEGO EM
MONTAGNOLI LUCA MC

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP NOCADELLO SALVATORE TS

SC

LZ

FVG

LZ

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

GIAMBONA FRANCESCA

ANGILERI FABIO

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

DE MALDE' GIULIO

-

-

-

-

-

RED
BLUE

24 132  (92+kg) MISSERI SALVATORE SC
CARBOTTI MIRKO GS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FVG MIGLIORE ANTONIO AB

TS

CP

PL

TS

VOLPIN GIORGIO

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

CELLI MARCO

26:29

26:29

25:29

26:29

26:29



CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ASSOLUTI M-F 2022

Session Results

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover WP Win on points


